S2C-EST

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Modular DIN Rail Products
+ Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs Accessories + Mechanical Accessories

General Information
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:

EAN:

Catalog Description:

Long Description:

Ordering

EAN:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Environmental

RoOHS Status:

Additional Information
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Suitable For:

S2C-EST
2CSS200999R0001
8012542940708
S2C-EST - Plug-in base

The S2C-EST plug-in device can transform a standard S200 or F200 break
er into a plug-in device. It is suitable for MCB S200 series and RCCB F200
series up to 63A, and RCBO DS201 and DS202C series.

8012542940708
1 piece

85389099

0.018 m
0.164 m
0.067 m
0.075 kg

1 piece

0.068 m

0.164 m

0.018 m

0.115 kg
8012542940708

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU

S2C-EST
Plug-in base

S200, F200, DS201, DS202C



Suitable for Product Class: Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs
Residual Current Devices RCDs
Residual Current Breakers with Overload Protection RCBo

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CSC400002D0209

Declaration of Conformity - CE: 9AKK106713A5575
Environmental Information: document not needed
Instructions and Manuals: 2CSS490003D0001

Classifications

ETIM 4: EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)
ETIM 5: EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)
ETIM 6: EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
Object Classification Code: Q
e
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