



Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Modular DIN Rail Products + Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs Accessories + Mechanical Accessories

General Information	
Extended Product Type:	S2C-EST
Product ID:	2CSS200999R0001
EAN:	8012542940708
Catalog Description:	S2C-EST - Plug-in base
Long Description:	The S2C-EST plug-in device can transform a standard S200 or F200 break er into a plug-in device. It is suitable for MCB S200 series and RCCB F200 series up to 63A, and RCBO DS201 and DS202C series.

Ordering

EAN:	8012542940708
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099
Dimensions	
Product Net Width:	0.018 m
Product Net Height:	0.164 m
Product Net Depth:	0.067 m
Product Net Weight:	0.075 kg
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.068 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.164 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.018 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.115 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	8012542940708
Environmental	
RoHS Status:	Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU
Additional Information	
Product Main Type:	S2C-EST
Product Name:	Plug-in base
Suitable For:	S200, F200, DS201, DS202C

Suitable for Product Class:	Miniature Circuit Breakers MCBs
	Residual Current Devices RCDs
	Residual Current Breakers with Overload Protection RCBo

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	2CSC400002D0209
Declaration of Conformity - CE:	9AKK106713A5575
Environmental Information:	document not needed
Instructions and Manuals:	2CSS490003D0001

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)
ETIM 5:	EC000042 - Miniature circuit breaker (MCB)
ETIM 6:	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
Object Classification Code:	Q

